VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AMBIKAPUR
A CONSTITUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT(BACKLOG)

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2024

B.TECH/M.TECH. B.TECH (CSVTU AICTE COURSE)
BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: SEVENTH

ROLL NO.: 2959056

ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0047

NAME OF STUDENT: KHEL SAI

FATHER’S NAME: BANSH LAL

SUBJECT CODE

D020711(020)
D020712(020)
D020713(020)
D020732(020)
D000717(020)
D020721(020)
D020722(020)
D020723(020)
D020724(020)
D000701(046)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

NAME OF SUBJECT

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING DESIGN - I1I

DESIGN OF HYDRAULIC STRUCTURES
FOUNDATION ENGINEERING

PE-III: PRE STRESSED CONCRETE

OE-II: DISASTER MANAGEMENT

ADVANCED GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING LAB
ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING LAB
PROJECT (PHASE I)

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES 2

63.2
FAIL

ESE
MAX. OBT.
100 39C
100 40C
100 27
100 41C
100 54C
40 33C
40 33C
60 53C
640 320

CT
MAX. OBT.
20 18C
20 18C
20 15C
20 13C
20 17C
100 81

TA
MAX. OBT.
30 27C
30 28C
30 27C
30 27C
30 25C
20 18C
20 17C
40 37C
20 17C
10 8C
260 231

TOTAL
MAX.
150
150
150
150
150
60
60
100
20
10
1000

TOTAL
OBT.
84
86
69
81
96
51
50
90
17
8
632



VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AMBIKAPUR
A CONSTITUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT(BACKLOG)

EXAMINATION SESSION: APR — MAY 2024

B.TECH/M.TECH. B.TECH (CSVTU AICTE COURSE)
BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: SEVENTH

ROLL NO.: 2959075

ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0065

NAME OF STUDENT: RAJESH KUMAR SINGH

FATHER’S NAME: LOKNATH SINGH

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT

D020711(020)  STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING DESIGN - I1I
D020712(020)  DESIGN OF HYDRAULIC STRUCTURES
D020713(020)  FOUNDATION ENGINEERING
D020732(020)  PE-III: PRE STRESSED CONCRETE
D000717(020)  OE-IT: DISASTER MANAGEMENT
D020721(020)  ADVANCED GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING LAB
D020722(020)  ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING LAB
D020723(020)  PROJECT (PHASE I)

D020724(020)  INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
D000701(046)  UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES 2
TOTAL
PERCENTAGE: 62.7
RESULT: PASS BY GRACE

ESE
MAX. OBT.
100 36C
100 48C
100 30
100 35C
100 37C
40 32C
40 35C
60 52C
640 305

CT
MAX. OBT.

20 19C
20 18C
20 17C
20 19C
20 16C
100 89

TA
MAX. OBT.
30 28C
30 27C
30 27C
30 28C
30 25C
20 17C
20 18C
40 38C
20 17C
10 8C
260 233

TOTAL
MAX.
150
150
150
150
150
60
60
100
20
10
1000

TOTAL
OBT.
83
93
74
82
78
49
53
90
17
8
627



